
Frühstücksraum
59,89m²

Speiseraum
80,30m²

Restaurant
115,23m²

Küche
44,94m²

Vorrat
19,19m²

Halle
39,32m²

Foyer
42,35m²

Privat WC

Haus-
arbeitsraum

Wäscheraum

Kneipe

Wind
fang

Wintergarten
68,94m²

14.54

13
.0

6

5.49

9.
17

8.71

6.
63

6.
68

4.
27

15.61

10
.8

7
4.

11

7.815.16

4.
50

19
.3

8

7.07

Sauna
8,56m²

Umkleide
6,24m²

WC H
5,55m²

Sauna Ruheraum
13,20m²

WC D
14,06m²

WC H
15,43m²

Sauna Spabereich
Schwimmbad
75,01m²

Kegelbahn
148,72m²

WC D
4,11m²

Umkleide
6,90m²

Heizzentrale Keller

Hobbyraum
34,28m²Vorraum H

4,53m²

Flur
13,31m²

Vorräte
8,56m²

Vorraum
67,14m²

Abstellraum
17,63m²

Kokslager
34,71m² Öllager

6000l
Abstellraum

Weinlager

Spirituosen
nicht
unterkellert

nicht
unterkellert

Gästezimmer 1
15,08m²

Gästezimmer 2
15,08m²

Gästezimmer 3 Gästezimmer 4

Gästezimmer 5 Gästezimmer 6

Gästezimmer 7 Gästezimmer 8

Gästezimmer 9

Gästezimmer 10

Flur
34,12m²

Treppenhaus
39,29m²

Putzmittel / Wäsche
15,81m²

Gästezimmer 11 Gästezimmer
12

Gästezimmer
14

Gästezimmer
16

Gästezimmer
13

Gästezimmer
15

Personal

Gästezimmer 17
15,08m²

Gästezimmer 18
15,08m²

Gästezimmer 19 Gästezimmer 20

Gästezimmer 21 Gästezimmer 22

Gästezimmer 23
Treppenhaus
36,23m²

Gästezimmer 24

Lager

Schlafen Schlafen

Wohnen Bad

Spind

Küche

Flur

Bauvorhaben:

Bauherr:
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Variante 1:
Gemeinde + Pflege

Grundrisse M 1-200
Ansichten M 1-200

Machbarkeitsstudie

10.04.2024    gez.h&p

Status:

Gemeindehaus Laufeld

Gemeinde Laufeld

Bestand

Gemeinde

Pflege

Wohnen

BESTAND
Grundriss EG    1-200
Restaurant und Kneipe

BESTAND
Grundriss OG    1-200
16 Gästezimmer

BESTAND
Grundriss DG    1-200
8 Gästezimmer + 1 Ferienwohnung

Erschließung
gem. Räume

BESTAND
Grundriss UG    1-200
Technik, Kellerräume, Toiletten
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